
M E AT PL ATES
Your Choice of Meat Served with 2 Sides

1 Meat Plate
SMOKED SAUSAGE
TURKEY
SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST
PULLED PORK
RIBS
PRIME BRISKET
2 MEAT PLATE

2 MEAT PLATE W/BRISKET
3 MEAT PLATE

3 MEAT PLATE W/BRISKET

$12.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$15.95
$17.95
$17.95

$19.95
$19.95

$21.95

Turkey, Sausage, Ribs, Chicken, Pulled Pork

Turkey, Sausage, Ribs, Chicken, Pulled Pork

BURGER BAR1/2 lb 1 lb

PRIME BRISKET $14 $28
TURKEY BREAST $10 $18
PULLED PORK $10 $18
BEEF & PORK SAUSAGE $10 $18

$12 $22PORK RIBS

SMOKED MEATS

$9SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST

MAKE IT A

COMBO!

DAILY SPECIALS
$12.95CREOLE GUMBO
$10.95RED BEANS & SAUSAGE WITH RICE
$14.95BBQ NACHOS - BRISKET / PULLED PORK

Served with Sharp Cheddar, Sour Cream, Butter, 
Bacon, & Green Onions

LOADED BAKED POTATO $ 8
Mixed Greens, Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Shredded Carrots, and Croutons
Dressings: Ranch, Balsamic, Thousand Island, Caesar, Bleu Cheese

HOUSE  SAL AD $ 8

ADD
ONS:

Pulled Pork, Turkey, Chicken Curry Salad, Sausage $4,
Prime Brisket $6 (Chopped / Sliced)

Caramelized Onions, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Spicy BBQ 
Sauce and Rémoulade, Topped with crisp fried onions

BBQ BURGER $13.99

Bleu Cheese, Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato, and Red Onion
CITADEL BLUE $13.99

Tomato, Pickle, Red Onion, and Cheddar Cheese
ALL AMERICAN $12.99

Sautéed Mushrooms, Caramelized Onions, Swiss Cheese 
& Mayo served on toasted White Bread

MUSHROOM SWISS $12.99

Chipotle Black Bean Burger, Tomato, Red Onion, and 
Sriracha aioli

VEGAN BURGER $11.99

Add ons: 

* All Burgers served medium-well. Well-done available upon request.

+$1.25
+$1.50
+$1.00
+$1.00
+0.25¢

• Bleu Cheese
• Fried Egg
• Cheddar Cheese
• Swiss Cheese
• Jalapenos

• Caramelized Onion
• Sautéed Mushrooms
• Bacon
• Feta
• Sub Potato Bun

+0.75¢
+0.75¢
+$1.00
+$1.25
+0.50¢

C I TA D E L  B B Q
D O W N T O W N  H T X

SANDW ICHES
PULLED PORK
(Topped with Coleslaw)

$11.99

$11.99HOUSE SMOKED SAUSAGE
$10.99SMOKED TURKEY

$10.99CHICKEN CURRY SALAD SANDWICH

$12.99PRIME BRISKET
(Chopped / Sliced)

Includes a bag of chips

- Substitute Chips for a Side ($2.00)
- Substitute Chips for a Side and a Drink ($3.75) 

- Substitute Chips for a Side ($2.00)
- Substitute Chips for a Side and a Drink ($3.75) 

Includes a bag of chips



Lunch: 10:30am to 2:00pm (Mon - Fri)
Closed on Saturday & Sunday

(346) 241-3995
citadelbbq.com

managerDT@citadelbbq.com

805 Dallas St., 
Houston, TX 77002
(Corner of Dallas and Milam) 

FOUNTAIN DRINK

ICED TEA
MEDIUM $2.25
LARGE $2.55

LEMONADE

BOTTLED WATER

BOTTLED SODA
MINUTE MAID JUICES

$2.50

MEDIUM $1.95    LARGE $2.99

$2.99

BEVER AGES

PLACE YOUR ORDER ONLINE AT

CITADELBBQ.COM

WE CATER TOO!
FOR ALL OF YOUR BBQ CATERING NEEDS, VISIT

CITADELBBQ.COM/CATERING

FOR OUR ENTIRE CATERING MENU, VISIT

CITADELCATERING.COM

SNACKS
$3.95SIDE SALAD

$3.95FRUIT SALAD

$3.95YOGURT PARFAIT

$2.95POTATO WEDGES

$1.95CHIPS

DES SER TS
CAJUN BREAD PUDDING $5

$6TEXAS PECAN PIE

$5BANANA PUDDING

$5CHOCOLATE CAKE

$5CARROT CAKE

$1.25HOMEMADE COOKIE

$2.95HEAVENLY BROWNIE

$6PREMIUM DESSERT

$5PECAN PIE PARFAIT

C I TA D E L  B B Q
D O W N T O W N  H T X

• POTATO SALAD           • CHEF SALAD • CAJUN CORN MAQUE CHOUX*    • CHARRO BEANS*
• TEXAS JAMBALAYA*          • FRIED OKRA           • MAC & CHEESE     • CAULIFLOWER AU GRATIN
• BROCCOLI & CHEESE         • CHIPS & QUESO        • COLESLAW        • SAUTEED GREEN BEANS
• BRAISED GREENS

SIDES
MEDIUM - $5
LARGE - $10

Contains Pork*


